
1. SIDH AUTOMOBILES LIMITED                                    

2.

3.

a. 

b. 

4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Yes* No*
1. No

2. No

3. No

4. No

5. No

5.  The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:-

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/Warrants, depository
receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock
Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of holding
of specified securities.

 If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending

 If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

Particulars
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?

Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

30/06/2023

Annexure - I

Format of holding of specified securities
Name of Listed Entity:

Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security

Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg. 31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)



Class:Equity Classeg:y Total

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=(IV)+(V)+

(VI)

(VIII) (X) (XI)= (VII)+(X) (XIV)

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 2 733350 0 733350 24.76 733350 733350.00 24.76 0 24.76 0 0 0

(B) Public 1079 2228950 0 2228950 75.24 2228950 2228950.00 75.24 0 75.24 0 0 2092550

(C) Non   Promoter- Non Public 0

(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

(C2) Shares  held  by Employee Trusts 0 00 0 0 0.00 00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0

Total 1081 2962300 0 0 2962300 100.00 2962300 0.00 2962300.00 100.00 0 100.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 2092550

As a

% of total 

Shares held (b)

No. (a) As a

% of total 

Shares held (b)

Number of Locked in shares

(IX) (XII) (XIII)

Shareholding , 

as a % 

assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities ( as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital)

As a % of 

(A+B+C2)

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category of shareholder Nos. of shareh 

olders

No. of fully paid 

up equity 

shares held

No. of Partly 

paid-up equity 

shares held

No. of shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts

Number of Shares pledged or 

otherwise encumbered

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerialized 

form

No of  Voting Rights Total as a

% of (A+B+C)

No. (a)

Total nos. 

shares held

Shareholding as 

a % of total no. 

of shares 

(calculated as 

per SCRR, 1957)

As a % of 

(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities 

(including 

Warrants)



Class X Class Y Total

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=(IV)+(V)+(VI) (VIII) (X) (XI)= (VII)+(X) (XIV)

1 Indian

(a) Individual/Hindu Undivided Family 2 733350 0 0 733350 24.76 733350 0 733350 24.76 0 24.76 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

PUJA MITTAL ADCPM2465N                    369100 0 369100 12.46 369100 369100 12.46 0 12.46 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

URVASHI MITTAL ADCPM2440D                    364250 0 364250 12.30 364250 364250 12.30 0 12.30 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(b) Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(c) Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(d) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub Total (A)(1) 2 733350 0 0 733350 24.76 733350 0 733350 24.76 0 24.76 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

2 Foreign 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(a) Individual/Non Resident Individual/Foreign Individual 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(e) Any Other (Specify) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group 

(A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)

2 733350 0 0 733350 24.76 733350 0 733350 24.76 0 24.76 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

No. of fully paid up 

equity shares held

Partly paid-up 

equity shares held

Nos. of shares 

underlying 

Depository Receipts

Total nos. shares 

held

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise 

encumbered

Shareholding % 

calculated as per 

SCRR, 1957

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematerializ ed 

form

No. (a) As a

% of total Shares 

held (b)

No. (a) As a

% of total share s 

held (b)

Entity type i.e. promoter  OR 

promoter group entity (except 

promotor)

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(IX) (XII) (XIII)

Category & Name of the Shareholders PAN Number of Locked in sharesNo. of 

sharehold

er

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

No of  Voting Rights Total as a % of Total 

Voting rights

No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities (including 

Warrants)

Shareholding , as a 

% assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital)

as a

% of A+B+C2



Class X Class Y Total Sub category (i) Sub category 

(ii)

ub category 

(iii)

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=(IV)+(V)+(VI) (VIII) (X) (XI)= (VII)+(X) (XIV)

1 Institutions Domestic

(a) Mutual Fund 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(c) Alternate Investment Funds 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(d) Banks 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(e) Insurance Companies 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(f) Provident Fund/Pension Fund 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(g) Asset Reconstruction 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(h) Sovereign Wealth Fund 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(i) NBFCs Registered with RBI 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(j) Other Financial Institutions 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(k) Any Other Specify 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub Total (B)(1) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

2 Institutions Foreign 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(a) Foreign Direct Investmnet 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(b) Foreign Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(c) Sovereign Wealth Fund 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investors 

Category I

0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors 

Category II

0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(f) Overseas Depositories (holding 

DRs) (balancing figure)

0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(g) Any Other (specify) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub Total (B)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

3 Central Government/State 

Government

0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

a Central Government/President 

of India

0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

b State Government/Governor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

c State Government/Governor 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub Total (B)(3) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0 0 0

4 Non-Institutions 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

(a) Associate companies / 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(b) Directors and their relatives 

(excluding independent directors 

and nominee directors)

0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(c) Key Managerial Personnel 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(d) Relatives of promoters (other 

than `immediate relatives' of 

promoters disclosed under 

`Promoter and Promoter Group' 

category)

0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(e) Trusts where any person 

belonging to 'Promoter and 

Promoter Group' category is 

'trustee', 'beneficiary', or 'author 

0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(f) Investor Education and 

Protection Fund (IEPF)

0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(g) Individual Shareholders holding 

Nominal Share Capital Up to 2 

1063 140800 0 140800 4.75 140800 140800 4.75 0 4.75 0 0.00 0 0.00 5000

(h) Individual Shareholders holding 

Nominal Share Capital in excess 

of 2 Lacs

15 2087650 0 2087650 70.47 2087650 2087650 70.47 0 70.47 0 0.00 0 0.00 2087550

HARVIND KUMAR BALECHA AFEPB8270N                    146700 0 146700 4.95 146700 146700 4.95 0 4.95 0 0.00 0 0.00 146700

BRIJ NATH GUPTA AAOPG2824J                    146700 0 146700 4.95 146700 146700 4.95 0 4.95 0 0.00 0 0.00 146700

RAJIV KUMAR BFQPK3675F                    146050 0 146050 4.93 146050 146050 4.93 0 4.93 0 0.00 0 0.00 146050

UMESH KATYAL AMWPK5288L                    145900 0 145900 4.93 145900 145900 4.93 0 4.93 0 0.00 0 0.00 145900

RAJIVE KUMAR AVJPK1359C                    143300 0 143300 4.84 143300 143300 4.84 0 4.84 0 0.00 0 0.00 143300

GAURI SHANKAR GAUTAM CTTPG1232Q                    143000 0 143000 4.83 143000 143000 4.83 0 4.83 0 0.00 0 0.00 143000

LAKHAN SINGH JNPPS1858R                    141000 0 141000 4.76 141000 141000 4.76 0 4.76 0 0.00 0 0.00 141000

DEEPAK AGARWAL AHWPA2082K                    140200 0 140200 4.73 140200 140200 4.73 0 4.73 0 0.00 0 0.00 140100

PRADIP SHARMA EYZPS3382A                    139300 0 139300 4.70 139300 139300 4.70 0 4.70 0 0.00 0 0.00 139300

RAJJAN GUPTA AOIPG0423M                    139100 0 139100 4.70 139100 139100 4.70 0 4.70 0 0.00 0 0.00 139100

ANKUR SHARMA BVAPS1492N                    136500 0 136500 4.61 136500 136500 4.61 0 4.61 0 0.00 0 0.00 136500

ABHISHEK GUPTA AEMPG6483K                    133400 0 133400 4.50 133400 133400 4.50 0 4.50 0 0.00 0 0.00 133400

ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA AYSPS8081R                    133300 0 133300 4.50 133300 133300 4.50 0 4.50 0 0.00 0 0.00 133300

AMIT KUMAR SHARMA DVYPS3007R                    132000 0 132000 4.46 132000 132000 4.46 0 4.46 0 0.00 0 0.00 132000

SUSHANT SAXENA BVBPS9798A                    121200 0 121200 4.09 121200 121200 4.09 0 4.09 0 0.00 0 0.00 121200

(i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(j) Foreign Nationals 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(k)  Foreign Companies 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(l) Bodies Corporate 1 500 0 500 0.02 500 500 0.02 0 0.02 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(m) Any Other (specify)

(m1) Employee Trusts 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(m2) Overseas Depositories (Holding 

DRs) (Balancing Figure)

0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(m3) Resident Indian Huf 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(m4) Trusts 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(m5) Firms 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(m6) Escrow Account 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(m7) Clearing Members/House 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(m8) Others 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub Total (B)(4) 1079 2228950 0 0 2228950 75.24 2228950 0 2228950 75.24 0 75.24 0 0.00 0 0.00 2092550 0 0 0

Total Public Shareholding (B)= 

(B)(1)+(B)(2) + B(3) +B(4)

1079 2228950 0 0 2228950 75.24 2228950 0 2228950 75.24 0 75.24 0 0.00 0 0.00 2092550

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the 

Shareholders

PAN Nos. of shareh 

older

No. of fully paid up 

equity shares held

Partly paid-up 

equity shares held

Nos. of shares 

underlying 

Depository Receipts

Number of equity 

shares held in 

dematerializ ed 

formAs a

% of total shares 

held (Not applic 

able) (b)

No of  Voting Rights Total as a % of Total 

Voting rights

No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible 

securities (including 

Warrants)

Total shareholding, 

as a % assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible 

securities (as a 

percentage of 

diluted share 

capital)

Number of Locked in shares

(IX) (XII) (XIII)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise 

encumbered

No. (a) As a

% of total Shar es 

held (b)

No.

(Not applicable)

(a)

Sub-categorization of shares 

(XV)

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Total nos. shares 

held

Sharehol ding % 

calculate d as per 

SCRR, 1957

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities



Class X Class Y Total

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII)=(IV)+(V)+(

VI)

(VIII) (X) (XI)= (VII)+(X) (XIV)

C1 Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

C2 Employees Benefit Trust (Under SEBI 

(Share Based Employee Benefit 

Regulation 2014)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Total Non Promoter Non Public 

Shareholding (C)= (C)(1)+(C)(2)

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

(IX) (XII) (XIII)

Category & Name of the Shareholders PAN No. of 

shareholder

No. of fully 

paid up equity 

shares held

Partly paid-up 

equity shares held

No. of Shares 

Underlying 

Outstanding 

convertible securities 

(including Warrants)

Total shareholding , as 

a % assuming full 

conversion of 

convertible securities 

(as a percentage of 

diluted share capital)

Number of Locked in 

shares

Number of Shares pledged or 

otherwise encumbered

Number of 

equity shares 

held in 

dematerializ ed 

form

(Not 

Applicable)

No. As a

% of total 

Shar es held

No.

(Not 

applicable)

As a

% of total 

share s held 

(Not applic 

able)

Nos. of shares 

underlying 

Depository 

Receipts

Total no. 

shares held

Sharehol ding % 

calculate d as per 

SCRR, 1957

As a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities

No of  Voting Rights Total as a % of 

Total Voting 

rights



Date of creation / 

acquisition of significant 

beneficial interest

( IV )

Name

PAN/Passport No. in case 

of a foreign national Nationality Name

PAN/Passport No. in case 

of a foreign national Nationality

Shares %

Voting Righrs %

Rights of distributable 

dividend or any other 

distribution

%

Exercise of control 

Exercise of significant 

influence

 

 * In case the nature of the holding/ exercise of the right of a SBO falls under multiple categories specified under (a) to (e) under Column III, multiple rows for the same SBO shall be inserted                                 

....accordingly for each of the categories. 

 * This column shall have the details as specified by the listed entity under Form No. BEN-2 as submitted to the Registrar.

Table V - Statement Showing Details of Significant beneficial Owners (SBOs)

Sr .No.

Details of the SBO Details of the Registered Owner Details of Holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in 

the reporting company, Whether direct or Indirect

( I ) ( II ) ( III )

Whether by Virtue of :



Board approved limits  Limits utilized

As on shareholding date

As on the end of previous 1st quarter

As on the end of previous 2nd quarter

As on the end of previous 3rd quarter

As on the end of previous 4th quarter

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Annexure B



(l) Bodies Corporates

Sr.No Pan Number Name of Shareholders FP -Shares PP- Shares Total Shares %age Nom.Value Debentures Code Category

1 Not Available NEW WAVE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED 500 0 500 0.0169 5000.00 0 B4L  LTD - BODIES CORPORATE DOMESTIC

Total 500 0.0169 5000 0



Sr.No Pan Number Name of Shareholders FP -Shares PP- Shares Total Shares %age Nom.Value Debentures Code Category

1 AFEPB8270N                    HARVIND KUMAR BALECHA 146700 0 146700 4.9522 1467000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIVIDUAL-NEGATIVE NOMINATIONS

2 AAOPG2824J                    BRIJ NATH GUPTA 146700 0 146700 4.9522 1467000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIVIDUAL-NEGATIVE NOMINATIONS

3 BFQPK3675F                    RAJIV KUMAR 146050 0 146050 4.9303 1460500 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIVIDUAL-NEGATIVE NOMINATIONS

4 AMWPK5288L                    UMESH KATYAL 145900 0 145900 4.9252 1459000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIVIDUAL-NEGATIVE NOMINATIONS

5 AVJPK1359C                    RAJIVE KUMAR 143300 0 143300 4.8375 1433000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIVIDUAL-NEGATIVE NOMINATIONS

6 CTTPG1232Q                    GAURI SHANKAR GAUTAM 143000 0 143000 4.8273 1430000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIVIDUAL-NEGATIVE NOMINATIONS

7 JNPPS1858R                    LAKHAN SINGH 141000 0 141000 4.7598 1410000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIVIDUAL-NEGATIVE NOMINATIONS

8 AHWPA2082K                    DEEPAK AGARWAL 140200 0 140200 4.7328 1402000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIAN

9 EYZPS3382A                    PRADIP SHARMA 139300 0 139300 4.7024 1393000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIVIDUAL-NEGATIVE NOMINATIONS

10 AOIPG0423M                    RAJJAN GUPTA 139100 0 139100 4.6957 1391000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIVIDUAL-NEGATIVE NOMINATIONS

11 BVAPS1492N                    ANKUR SHARMA 136500 0 136500 4.6079 1365000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIVIDUAL-NEGATIVE NOMINATIONS

12 AEMPG6483K                    ABHISHEK GUPTA 133400 0 133400 4.5033 1334000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIVIDUAL-NEGATIVE NOMINATIONS

13 AYSPS8081R                    ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA 133300 0 133300 4.4999 1333000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIVIDUAL-NEGATIVE NOMINATIONS

14 DVYPS3007R                    AMIT KUMAR SHARMA 132000 0 132000 4.4560 1320000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT ORDINARY

15 BVBPS9798A                    SUSHANT SAXENA 121200 0 121200 4.0914 1212000 0 B4G  PUB - RESIDENT INDIVIDUAL-NEGATIVE NOMINATIONS

Total 2087650 70.474 20876500 0

Individual Shareholders Holding Nominal Share Captial Above Rs. 2 Lac



Share or Debenture holding Nominal ValueNumber of Shareholders % to Total Numbers Share or Debenture holding Amount% to Total Amount

(Rs.) (Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5

 Up  To 5,000 1059 97.96 1205010.00 4.07

 5001 To 10,000 2 0.19 13000.00 0.04

 10001 To 20,000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

 20001 To 30,000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

 30001 To 40,000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

 40001 To 50,000 1 0.09 46000.00 0.16

 50001 To 1,00,000 2 0.19 148990.00 0.50

 1,00,000 and Above 17 1.57 28210000.00 95.23

 Total 1081 100.00 29623000.00 100.00

No. of Shares or Debentures Number of Shareholders % to Total Numbers Share or Debenture Held % to Holding

1 2 3 4 5

 Up  To 500 1059 97.96 120501.00 4.07

 501 To 1000 2 0.19 1300.00 0.04

 1001 To 2000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

 2001 To 3000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

 3001 To 4000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

 4001 To 5000 1 0.09 4600.00 0.16

 5001 To 10000 2 0.19 14899.00 0.50

 10000 and Above 17 1.57 2821000.00 95.23

 Total 1081 100.00 2962300.00 100.00

Share or Debenture holding Nominal ValueNumber of Shareholders % to Total NumbersShare or Debenture holding Amount % to Total Amount

(Rs.) (Rs.)

1 2 3 4 5

 Up  To 5,000 1060 97.88 1206010.00 4.07

 5001 To 10,000 2 0.18 13000.00 0.04

 10001 To 20,000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

 20001 To 30,000 1 0.09 30000.00 0.10

 30001 To 40,000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

 40001 To 50,000 2 0.18 95990.00 0.32

 50001 To 1,00,000 1 0.09 69000.00 0.23

 1,00,000 and Above 17 1.57 28209000.00 95.23

 Total 1083 100.00 29623000.00 100.00

No. of Shares or Debentures Number of Shareholders % to Total Numbers Share or Debenture Holding % to Total Shareholding

1 2 3 4 5

 Up  To 500 1060 97.88 120601.00 4.07

 501 To 1000 2 0.18 1300.00 0.04

 1001 To 2000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

 2001 To 3000 1 0.09 3000.00 0.10

 3001 To 4000 0 0.00 0.00 0.00

 4001 To 5000 2 0.18 9599.00 0.32

 5001 To 10000 1 0.09 6900.00 0.23

 10000 and Above 17 1.57 2820900.00 95.23

 Total 1083 100.00 2962300.00 100.00

WITHOUT PAN CONSOLIDATION (SHARES)

SIDH AUTOMOBILES LIMITED                                    

DISTRIBUTION OF 2962300   EQUITY SHARE CAPITAL  AS ON :30/06/2023

PAN CONSOLIDATION 

PAN CONSOLIDATION

WITHOUT PAN CONSOLIDATION
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